Monitorler

23

27

23

27

27

27

Uriin

.8 AOC 24B2XH/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

AOC 27B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

.8 AOC 24B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

AOC 27B2H/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

AOC 27B3CF2 IPS FHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI USBC

Marka

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

198,45
usb

220,50
usb

240,45
usb



